« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4919

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, February 11, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte King

011
015
017
018
019
021
026
031
045
049
050
053
066
074
080
009

Field: Ortho 01A

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 11 (12U) HFC Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (12U) CSA Charlotte King 11 (12U) HFC Red
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Henry Lilly
Joaquin Vargas Ganau
Daniel Eni
Turner Onstad
Maclain Grumbach
Jevin Chenoy-Palardy
Ford Filliben
Jackson Kennedy
Gavin Cho
Davis Richardson
Daniel Smith
Yojith Varma Saji
Walker D Wells
Vincent Muck
Paul Dieckmann
Jovany Lopez Ramirez
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




