

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4919

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST Field: Ortho 01A

Date: Saturday, February 11, 2023 Time: 10:30 AM

Home: 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte King Away: 11 (12U) HFC Red

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (12U) CSA Charlotte King

11 (12U) HFC Red

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	 No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
011	Henry Lilly	:		:								
015	Joaquin Vargas Ganau	:		:								
017	Daniel Eni	: :		:					:		:	
018	Turner Onstad	:		:					:		:	
019	Maclain Grumbach			:								
021	Jevin Chenoy-Palardy	:		:					:		:	
026	Ford Filliben	:		:					:		:	
031	Jackson Kennedy	:		:								
045	Gavin Cho	:		:								
049	Davis Richardson	:		:								
050	Daniel Smith	:		:								
053	Yojith Varma Saji	:		:								
066	Walker D Wells	:		:								
074	Vincent Muck	:		:								
080	Paul Dieckmann	:		:								
009	Jovany Lopez Ramirez	:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments